TOP 10 - prepone

na dan:01.11.2024.

vodi: Ivan Puksar

110m prepone

1 (-0,1) 15,39

2 16,14
3 18,80
4 (-0.2) 19.74
5 20,23

6 (+0,9) 20,52

16,1
18,6
21,2

1 21.65 (0.0)
2 23,21

r 19,9

1 (-1,1) 17,32
2 (-0,6) 23,76

22,0

1 23,97

e 23,29

Visina 1,067m

Varda Nenad
Vlasi¢ Josko
Redovnikovi¢ Loris
Ivan Janusic¢

Zbulj Aleksandar
Dokleja Dejan

Vukas Stevo
Milivojevié Miroslav
Zbulj Aleksandar

Marko Lajtman
Zbulj Aleksandar

Milivojevi¢ Miroslav

Zimbrek Slaven
Zbulj Aleksandar

Milivojevié Miroslav

Milivojevié Miroslav

Milivojevi¢ Miroslav

1979
1956
1974
22.3.1988
23.9.1973
1977

1949
1937
1973

5.1.1979
1973

1937

1964
1973

1937

1937

1937

AK Zagreb-Ulix
HASK
Dinamo-Zrinjevac
Ak Medimurie
Medimurie Cakovec
Medimurie Cakovec

Kvarner Rijeka

AD Veteran _
Medimurie Cakovec

HAAk Mladost
Medimurie Cakovec

AD Veteran

Strasbourg Agglomer.

Athletisme
Medimurije Cakovec

AK Novi Zagreb

Zagreb

Zagreb

Varazdin, 12.07.14.

Split, 13.06.92.
Zagreb, 13.09.09.
Karlovac,18.5.24.

Varazdin, 18.10.09.

Cakovec, 31.05.15.
Rijeka, 20.04.85.

Zagreb, 05.06.76.
Zagreb, 19.10.08.

Zagreb,30.04.23.

Varazdin, 13.10.13.

Zagreb, 03.07.77.

Zagreb, 28.09.14.
Zagreb, 26.5.19.

Zagreb, 23.09.89.

Zagreb, 14.09.96.

BreZice, 26.09.98.

1.067




M35
1 (-0,3) 15,49
2 22,17 (-0.2)
3 25,70 *
4 44,87 (-0.2)
M40
e 18,68
e 20,19
e 23,07
M45
1 15,86
2 20,96
M50

1 (-2,2) 17,55
M55
1 23,46

M60

100m prepone

M40
e 16,23
M45
e 18,79
e 20,27
M50
e (+0,0) 14,74
e 19,88
17,6
19,6
M55
e 21,09
20,7
M60
e 19,43
e 20,54
M65
e 21,12

80m prepone
M70
e 18,54
M75

e 23,37

Visina 0.991m
Varda Nenad

Zoran Mandi¢
Aleksandar Paviéevic¢
Nikola Kerekovié¢
Visina 0.991m
Kresimir Kosi¢
Zimbrek Slaven
Ugrina Jozo

Visina 0.991m
Zimbrek Slaven
Turk Nikola

Visina 0.914m
Zimbrek Slaven
Visina 0.914m
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav

Visina 0.840m

Visina 0.991m
Grai¢ Milan
Visina 0.991m

Svarc Doni
Bacevina Sead

Visina 0.914m

Zimbrek Slaven
Grai¢ Milan

Svarc Doni
Poznanovi¢ Branislav

Visina 0.914m
Junger Vladimir
Milivojevié Miroslav
Visina 0.840m

Junger Vladimir
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav

Visina 0.840m

Branislav Poznanovi¢

Visina 0.762m
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav
Visina 0.762m

Milivojevi¢ Miroslav

1979

5.1.1983

1968

3.6.1984

1972
1964
1972

1964

1929

1964

1937

1954

1950
1951

1964
1954

1950
1946

1950

1937

1950
1937

1946

1937

1937

AK Zagreb-Ulix
Ak Kvarner

Ak Kvarner

AK Maksimir
AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac
ASK Split

AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac

AD Veteran

AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac

AD Veteran

Zadar

Kvarner Rijeka
Veteran

AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac
Olympionik

Kvarner Rijeka
Kvarner Rijeka

Veteran ZG

AD Veteran

Veteran
Veteran

KAT Rijeka

AK Zagreb

AK Zagreb

Zagreb, 05.07.14.
Solun,24.09.2022
Be¢, 25.09.05.
Solun,24.9.2022

Zagreb, 07.09.13.
Bar, 04.10.08.
Fairfax, 30.06.15.

Zagreb, 06.07.13.

Viareggio, 13.09.78.

Nice, 08.10.15.

Rijeka, 14.10.95.

Rijeka, 20.09.97.

Rijeka, 20.09.97.
Rijeka, 20.09.97.

Zagreb, 02.07.16.
Bar, 04.10.08.

Udine, 10.10.99.
Udine, 13.10.96.

Ljubliana, 01.07.07.

Udine, 13.10.96.

Domzale, 03.09.11.
Rijeka, 20.09.97.

Domzale, 03.09.11.

Bar, 04.10.08.

Zagreb, 06.07.13.



400m prepone
M35

01:02,88
01:04,46
01:04,61
01:04,93
01:07,47
01:07,61
01:30,09

NOUAWNER

57,9
M40

55,71
01:06,70
01:12,66
01:21,76

o000

M45

01:02,62
01:13,64
01:17.31
01:22,63

HWNR

01:12,20
M50
e 01:07,88
M50
e 01:09,17

01:14,89
e 01:20,61

(]

300m prepone

M60
e 52,31
1:46.49
M65
e 58,33
M70
e 59,03
e 01:04,04
M75

e 01:28,51

Visina 0.914m
Ilinci¢ Srecko
Zbulj Aleksandar
Kresimir Kosi¢
Belci¢ Sasa
Mandi¢ Zoran
Ivan Janusic¢
Kerekovi¢ Nikola

Vukas Stevo

Darko Jurici¢
Belci¢ Sasa
Zbulj Aleksandar
Simuni¢ Darko

Zimbrek Slaven
Zbulj Aleksandar
Zoran Deban
Sinisa Pasanec
Turk Nikola
Visina 0.914m
Duji¢ Franjo
Visina 0.840m
Duji¢ Franjo
Poznanovi¢ Branislav
Jakobovi¢ Damir

Visina 0.762m
Poznanovi¢ Branislav
Zvonko Horvatié¢
Poznanovi¢ Branislav
Visina 0.686m

Poznanovi¢ Branislav
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav

Visina 0.686m

Milivojevi¢ Miroslav

1950
1973
6.2.1972
1968
5.1.1983
22.3.1988.

03.06.1983.

1949

1969
1968
23.9.1973
1977

1964
23.9.1973
31.7.1977.

1965

1929

1968

1968
1946
1966

1946
1961

1946

1946
1937

1937

Slavonija Osijek
AK Medimurie

AK Veteran
Karlovac Karlovac
AK Kvarner

Ak Medimurje

AK Kvarner

Kvarner Rijeka

HAAK Mladost
Karlovac Karlovac
Medimurie Cakovec
Medimurie Cakovec

AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac
Medimurie Cakovec
Ak Medimurije

HAAK Mladost

AD Veteran

AK Medimurie

AK Medimurie
Kvarner Rijeka
AK Pozega

Kvarner Rijeka
AK Medimurije

Kvarner Rijeka

Kvarner Rijeka
AK Zagreb

AK Zagreb

Zagreb, 27.05.89.
Varazdin, 04.06.11.
Domzale, 02.09.11.
Cakovec, 23.04.06.
Bucharets, 22.09.19.
Maribor,23.6.24.
Solun, 23.09.2022.

Osijek, 02.06.84.

Domzale, 02.09.11.
Cakovec, 26.04.08.
Varazdin, 13.07.14.
Cakovec, 01.10.17.

Zagreb, 06.09.13.
Varazdin, 1.8.19.
Zagreb, 11.6.23.
Domzale, 02.09.11.

Viareggio, 12.09.78.

Cakovec, 14.10.18.

Celje, 21.09.18.
Cesenatico, 11.09.98.

Stara Zagora, 22.09.17.

Riccione, 06.09.07.
Bar,27.9.24.

Izmir, 22.09.12.

Novi Sad, 23.09.16.
Bar, 05.10.08.

Zagreb, 07.09.13.

sen.v.



100 m prepone
235
1 15,38
2 (-0,5) 15,71
240
e (+1,2) 13,36

e 15,81
e (-0,3) 16,59

e (+1,0) 16,69

e (-1,8) 19,46

e (-0,5) 16,00

400 m prepone

Z35

1:00,53

Visina 0.840m

Ciganovi¢ Dragana
Banovi¢ Marina
Visina 0,760 m
Dragana Ciganovi¢

Sandra Sari¢
Bozica Sorgi¢

Sandra Sari¢

Sandra Sari¢

Branka Grai¢

Visina 0,760 m

Marina Banovi¢

1977
1982

1977
1969
1970

1969

1969

1956

1982

KAT Rijeka
AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac

KAT Rijeka
AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac
AK Maksimir

AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac

AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac

AK Olympionik

AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac

Zagreb, 06.07.13.
Varazdin, 1.8.19.

Venice, 12.9.19.
Varazdin, 13.10.12.
Zagreb, 07.09.13.

Nice, 08.10.15.

Celje, 22.09.18.

Zagreb, 07.09.13.

Zagreb, 09.07.17.



